rank

Varsity Girls
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time

23:50.6
24:23.4
24:29.3
24:51.4
24:52.3
24:53.1
24:54.7
25:36.3
26:13.1
26:21.4
26:44.5
26:46.6
27:14.3
27:28.2
27:37.2
27:42.6
27:51.9
28:18.3
28:40.5
28:50.5
29:42.4
30:01.2
30:02.7
30:04.2
30:20.1
30:39.2
30:45.1
30:47.3
30:51.2
30:59.9
31:09.6
31:17.7
31:20.2
31:27.7
31:38.5
32:26.7
33:21.9
33:31.3
34:05.7
34:40.3
34:47.3
35:02.8
35:05.5
35:09.7
35:18.5

status firstname

Kayley
Macey
Olivia
Hallie
Tirzah
Raina
Sadie
Twyla
Julia
Anna
Violet
Atten
Dorothy
Lily
Nora
Jovei
Brynn
Izobel
Kinzie
Sita
Claire
Ruby
Aubrey
Jade
Aylen
Melissa
Bryn
Evalyn
Haleigh
Hanna
Alyce
Melissa
Lettie
Ella
Annabelle
Althea
Addy
Libby
Juniper
Anabel
Kinly
Brooklyn
Baylee
Emma
Libby

lastname

Alicke
Alicke
Tolson
Schramm
Ellis
Wachob
Wachob
Beason
Veauthier
Kaiser
Vignaroli
Aronowitz
Jensen
Ommen
Strike
Mongar
Kirol
Lloyd
Schramm
Yeomans
White
DuRoss
Maestas
Schulte
Mills
Merritt
Arne
Smith
Zeidler
Gotham
Hayward
Bingham
Newman
Kramer
March
McBride
Ommen
Smith
Mason
Bechtel
Learned
White
Henn
Houston
Olson

team

Sheridan
Sheridan
Pinedale
Cody
Jackson
Cody
Cody
Lander
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Jackson
Jackson
Lander
Laramie
Lander
Natrona
Sheridan
Natrona
Cody
Jackson
Laramie
Jackson
Jackson
Natrona
Pinedale
Cody
Pinedale
Pinedale
Natrona
Jackson
Pinedale
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Lander
Laramie
Lander
Pinedale
Kelly Walsh
Pinedale

class

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls



Varsity Boys

46
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39:49.8

21:45.2
21:49.8
22:15.0
22:26.6
22:35.2
22:44.2
22:55.6
23:00.4
23:19.8
23:36.0
23:40.9
23:41.0
23:47.3
24:15.4
24:20.9
24:32.6
24:43.5
24:45.0
25:00.9
25:02.6
25:09.1
25:43.3
25:45.9
26:04.0
26:08.2
26:12.4
26:14.8
26:21.3
26:26.5
26:38.5
27:13.4
27:18.5
27:28.3
28:26.2
28:35.1
28:37.1
28:38.5
28:44.1
29:00.7
29:05.7
29:20.1

DNS
DNS
DNS

Olivia
Blue
Stori
Julep

Braden
Nyle
Ellery
Gabe
Kade
Logan
Fisher
Fisher
Logan
Jacob
Jack
Sawyer
Luke
Corbin
Campbell
Joe
Brendan
Henry
Andre
Niels
Nathan
Garrett
Sam
Micah
Angus
Gilbert
Nick
Jackson
Adam
Dylan
Aydin
Liam
Kieran
Luke
Aaron
Rohan
Henry
James
Roque
Louden
Aidan

Williams
Blackburn
Weenig
Gray

Bosco
Swenson
Preheim
Aasby
Shideman
Heller
Mills
Paes-Barreto
Milek
Ruble
Harbison
Layson
Schreiber
Eddy
Wilson
Rinehart
Hargraves
Harrison
Wei
Wiederholt
Schneider
Heller
Bechtel
Weenig
Spankie
White
Brande
Crain
Schmidt
Rowe
Kovar
Kimball
Tempest
Schatz
Schneider
Sundaresan
Elston
Butler
Hartman
Paustian
Bucy

Pinedale
Lander
Jackson
Laramie

Natrona
Pinedale
Jackson
Sheridan
Sheridan
Lander
Pinedale
Laramie
Lander
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Laramie
Sheridan
Lander
Laramie
Pinedale
Natrona
Jackson
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Lander
Lander
Jackson
Jackson
Lander
Laramie
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Cody
Laramie
Lander
Natrona
Lander
Cody
Kelly Walsh
Pinedale

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys



42
43
44

29:33.6
30:00.7
30:38.5

DNS
DNS

Henry
Cypress
Timmy
Zach
Parker

Shuman
Ohmart
Eddington
Baker
Gotham

Laramie Varsity Boys
Jackson Varsity Boys
Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys
Jackson Varsity Boys
Jackson Varsity Boys



