

rank	time	status	firstname	lastname	team	class
Varsity Girls						
1	23:50.6		Kayley	Alicke	Sheridan	Varsity Girls
2	24:23.4		Macey	Alicke	Sheridan	Varsity Girls
3	24:29.3		Olivia	Tolson	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
4	24:51.4		Hallie	Schramm	Cody	Varsity Girls
5	24:52.3		Tirzah	Ellis	Jackson	Varsity Girls
6	24:53.1		Raina	Wachob	Cody	Varsity Girls
7	24:54.7		Sadie	Wachob	Cody	Varsity Girls
8	25:36.3		Twyla	Beason	Lander	Varsity Girls
9	26:13.1		Julia	Veauthier	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Girls
10	26:21.4		Anna	Kaiser	Laramie	Varsity Girls
11	26:44.5		Violet	Vignaroli	Jackson	Varsity Girls
12	26:46.6		Atten	Aronowitz	Jackson	Varsity Girls
13	27:14.3		Dorothy	Jensen	Lander	Varsity Girls
14	27:28.2		Lily	Ommen	Laramie	Varsity Girls
15	27:37.2		Nora	Strike	Lander	Varsity Girls
16	27:42.6		Jovei	Mongar	Natrona	Varsity Girls
17	27:51.9		Brynn	Kirol	Sheridan	Varsity Girls
18	28:18.3		Izobel	Lloyd	Natrona	Varsity Girls
19	28:40.5		Kinzie	Schramm	Cody	Varsity Girls
20	28:50.5		Sita	Yeomans	Jackson	Varsity Girls
21	29:42.4		Claire	White	Laramie	Varsity Girls
22	30:01.2		Ruby	DuRoss	Jackson	Varsity Girls
23	30:02.7		Aubrey	Maestas	Jackson	Varsity Girls
24	30:04.2		Jade	Schulte	Natrona	Varsity Girls
25	30:20.1		Aylen	Mills	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
26	30:39.2		Melissa	Merritt	Cody	Varsity Girls
27	30:45.1		Bryn	Arne	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
28	30:47.3		Evalyn	Smith	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
29	30:51.2		Haleigh	Zeidler	Natrona	Varsity Girls
30	30:59.9		Hanna	Gotham	Jackson	Varsity Girls
31	31:09.6		Alyce	Hayward	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
32	31:17.7		Melissa	Bingham	Laramie	Varsity Girls
33	31:20.2		Lettie	Newman	Laramie	Varsity Girls
34	31:27.7		Ella	Kramer	Natrona	Varsity Girls
35	31:38.5		Annabelle	March	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Girls
36	32:26.7		Althea	McBride	Laramie	Varsity Girls
37	33:21.9		Addy	Ommen	Laramie	Varsity Girls
38	33:31.3		Libby	Smith	Natrona	Varsity Girls
39	34:05.7		Juniper	Mason	Laramie	Varsity Girls
40	34:40.3		Anabel	Bechtel	Lander	Varsity Girls
41	34:47.3		Kinly	Learned	Laramie	Varsity Girls
42	35:02.8		Brooklyn	White	Lander	Varsity Girls
43	35:05.5		Baylee	Henn	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
44	35:09.7		Emma	Houston	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Girls
45	35:18.5		Libby	Olson	Pinedale	Varsity Girls

46	39:49.8	Olivia	Williams	Pinedale	Varsity Girls
	DNS	Blue	Blackburn	Lander	Varsity Girls
	DNS	Stori	Weenig	Jackson	Varsity Girls
	DNS	Julep	Gray	Laramie	Varsity Girls

Varsity Boys

1	21:45.2	Braden	Bosco	Natrona	Varsity Boys
2	21:49.8	Nyle	Swenson	Pinedale	Varsity Boys
3	22:15.0	Ellery	Preheim	Jackson	Varsity Boys
4	22:26.6	Gabe	Aasby	Sheridan	Varsity Boys
5	22:35.2	Kade	Shideman	Sheridan	Varsity Boys
6	22:44.2	Logan	Heller	Lander	Varsity Boys
7	22:55.6	Fisher	Mills	Pinedale	Varsity Boys
8	23:00.4	Fisher	Paes-Barreto	Laramie	Varsity Boys
9	23:19.8	Logan	Milek	Lander	Varsity Boys
10	23:36.0	Jacob	Ruble	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys
11	23:40.9	Jack	Harbison	Natrona	Varsity Boys
12	23:41.0	Sawyer	Layson	Laramie	Varsity Boys
13	23:47.3	Luke	Schreiber	Sheridan	Varsity Boys
14	24:15.4	Corbin	Eddy	Lander	Varsity Boys
15	24:20.9	Campbell	Wilson	Laramie	Varsity Boys
16	24:32.6	Joe	Rinehart	Pinedale	Varsity Boys
17	24:43.5	Brendan	Hargraves	Natrona	Varsity Boys
18	24:45.0	Henry	Harrison	Jackson	Varsity Boys
19	25:00.9	Andre	Wei	Sheridan	Varsity Boys
20	25:02.6	Niels	Wiederholt	Laramie	Varsity Boys
21	25:09.1	Nathan	Schneider	Laramie	Varsity Boys
22	25:43.3	Garrett	Heller	Lander	Varsity Boys
23	25:45.9	Sam	Bechtel	Lander	Varsity Boys
24	26:04.0	Micah	Weenig	Jackson	Varsity Boys
25	26:08.2	Angus	Spankie	Jackson	Varsity Boys
26	26:12.4	Gilbert	White	Lander	Varsity Boys
27	26:14.8	Nick	Brande	Laramie	Varsity Boys
28	26:21.3	Jackson	Crain	Laramie	Varsity Boys
29	26:26.5	Adam	Schmidt	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys
30	26:38.5	Dylan	Rowe	Laramie	Varsity Boys
31	27:13.4	Aydin	Kovar	Natrona	Varsity Boys
32	27:18.5	Liam	Kimball	Natrona	Varsity Boys
33	27:28.3	Kieran	Tempest	Natrona	Varsity Boys
34	28:26.2	Luke	Schatz	Cody	Varsity Boys
35	28:35.1	Aaron	Schneider	Laramie	Varsity Boys
36	28:37.1	Rohan	Sundaresan	Lander	Varsity Boys
37	28:38.5	Henry	Elston	Natrona	Varsity Boys
38	28:44.1	James	Butler	Lander	Varsity Boys
39	29:00.7	Roque	Hartman	Cody	Varsity Boys
40	29:05.7	Louden	Paustian	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys
41	29:20.1	Aidan	Bucy	Pinedale	Varsity Boys

42	29:33.6	Henry	Shuman	Laramie	Varsity Boys
43	30:00.7	Cypress	Ohmart	Jackson	Varsity Boys
44	30:38.5	Timmy	Eddington	Kelly Walsh	Varsity Boys
		DNS Zach	Baker	Jackson	Varsity Boys
		DNS Parker	Gotham	Jackson	Varsity Boys